

Sample Bequest Language for Wills and Trusts

Unrestricted Bequest of a Specific Dollar Amount

I hereby give, devise and bequeath and No/100 dollars (\$DOLLARS) to
Interlochen Center for the Arts, a nonprofit organization located at 4000 J Maddy Pkwy,
Interlochen, MI, 49643-0199, Federal Tax ID #38-1689022, for Interlochen Center for the Arts'
general use and purpose.
Unrestricted Percentage Bequest
I hereby give, devise and bequeath percent (%) of my total estate, determined as of
the date of my death, to Interlochen Center for the Arts, a nonprofit organization located at
4000 J Maddy Pkwy, Interlochen, MI, 49643-0199, Federal Tax ID #38-1689022, for
Interlochen Center for the Arts' general use and purpose.
Unrestricted Residual Bequest
I hereby give, devise and bequeath to Interlochen Center for the Arts, a nonprofit organization
located at 4000 J Maddy Pkwy, Interlochen, MI, 49643-0199, Federal Tax ID #38-1689022,
ALL OR A PERCENTAGE of the rest, residue and remainder of my estate to be used for
Interlochen Center for the Arts' general use and purpose.
Unrestricted Contingent Bequest
If (primary beneficiary) does not survive me, then I hereby give, devise and bequeath to
Interlochen Center for the Arts, a nonprofit organization located at 4000 J Maddy Pkwy,
Interlochen, MI, 49643-0199, Federal Tax ID #38-1689022, DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY to
be used for Interlochen Center for the Arts' general use and purpose.
Unrestricted Canadian Bequest
I give to the Canadian Friends of Interlochen, a charitable organization with the Charity
Business Number 84104 4811 RR0001 and Corporation Number 443640-7, the sum of
\$ (or% of my estate).
Gifts of Personal Property and Real Estate

Interlochen Public Radio Sample Bequest Wording

Interlochen has the capacity to accept the gift.

For gifts directed to Interlochen Public Radio, the words "Interlochen Center for the Arts" should be changed to "Interlochen Public Radio." The address and federal tax ID remain the same.

Donors wishing to leave a gift of personal property, including musical instruments, or a gift of real estate should contact Interlochen before finalizing their estate plans in order to ensure that